
  

Time

8:00 am

8:05 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 – 9:45 am

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 am

Copyright Professional Training Association 2023

Source treatment procedures & equipment

Introduction to Sanitary Surveys

LIVE ONLINE

Agenda

Instructor: Bret Heath

Material Covered   

Welcome & Intro to Workshop

Pressure tanks

Finished water storage

Distribution system and cross connection control program

Adjourn

Attendance was monitored by instructor using visual presence, voice Q&A, polls, and surveys. Supporting 

documentation is available upon request.

Planning & Management Documentation

Operator certification status

Source & sanitary control area

Source pumps & pumping facilities

Break


